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2023-2024 CALENDAR FOR THREE'’s and Pre-K CLASSES

AUGUST 29
SEPTEMBER 5

6
7
11
12
13
14
27
OCTOBER 3
18
25
NOVEMBER 2
21
22-27
28
DECEMBER 14
20
Dec 22-Jan 1
JANUARY 2
8-9
10
15
22
FEBRUARY 1
13
19
MARCH 5
6
27
28
APRIL 1-5
8
MAY 1
8
14
15
20
21

Parents Night 6:00pm

Open House Last Name Alphabet Letter A-L 9:00-9:45 ---- 12:45-1:30
Last Name Alphabet Letter M-Z 10:00-10:45 ---- 1:45-2:30

Shortened Day 9:00-10:30AM  12:45-2:15PM

No Thursday Class

Shortened Day 9:00-11:00AM  12:45-2:45PM

1% Day Regular Hours 9:00-11:30AM  12:45-3:15PM

Regular Hours 9:00-11:30AM  12:45-3:15PM

1% Thursday Class ~ 9:00-11:30AM  12:45-3:15PM

Fire Department Visits

School Pictures

Simmons Farm Field Trip for AM & PM classes

Halloween Party

No Thursday Classes (PTSD Conferences)

Thanksgiving Program, 10:30am AM classes & 2:15pm PM classes

No School, Thanksgiving Recess

Classes Resume

Thursday Enrichment Class Pizza Day Field Trip

Christmas Party

Christmas Vacation

Classes Resume

No School (Parent Teacher Conferences)

In-House Registration Begins-- ends Jan. 24th

No School (Martin Luther King Jr. Day)

No School (Teacher Clerical Day)

Registration Open to the Public 9:30-10:30AM in Church Welcome Center

Valentine’s Party

No School (President’s Day)

AM Classes-AM Dads Special Night--- No PM Classes

PM Classes-PM Dads Special Night---No AM Classes

Easter Party

No Thursday Classes

No Classes (Spring Break)

Classes Resume

Mom’s Day Celebration

Last Day of LB & AAC

A.M.& T/Th 2’s classes Field Trip, classes cancelled for PM students

P.M. & M/W 2’s classes Field Trip, classes cancelled for other AM students

Year End Celebration

Last Day of School

Trinity Weekday School - 530 Center Church Road - McMurray, PA 15317



