

"MAKING A DIFFERENCE"

2023-2024 CALENDAR FOR THREE's and Pre-K CLASSES

AUGUST SEPTEMBER	29 5 6 7 11 12 13 14 27	Parents Night 6:00pm Open House
OCTOBER	3	School Pictures
	18	Simmons Farm Field Trip for AM & PM classes
	25	Halloween Party
NOVEMBER	2	No Thursday Classes (PTSD Conferences)
	21	Thanksgiving Program, 10:30am AM classes & 2:15pm PM classes
	22-27	No School, Thanksgiving Recess
	28	Classes Resume
DECEMBER	14	Thursday Enrichment Class Pizza Day Field Trip
	20	Christmas Party
		Christmas Vacation
JANUARY	2	Classes Resume
	8-9	No School (Parent Teacher Conferences)
	10	In-House Registration Begins ends Jan. 24th
	15	No School (Martin Luther King Jr. Day)
FEDDILLDIL	22	No School (Teacher Clerical Day)
FEBRUARY	1	Registration Open to the Public 9:30-10:30AM in Church Welcome Center
	13	Valentine's Party
A CAR CIT	19	No School (President's Day)
MARCH	5	AM Classes-AM Dads Special Night No PM Classes
	6	PM Classes-PM Dads Special NightNo AM Classes
	27	Easter Party
	28	No Thursday Classes
APRIL	1-5	No Classes (Spring Break)
3 # A 37	8	Classes Resume
MAY	1	Mom's Day Celebration
	8	Last Day of LB & AAC
	14	A.M.& T/Th 2's classes Field Trip, classes cancelled for PM students
	15	P.M. & M/W 2's classes Field Trip, classes cancelled for other AM students
	20	Year End Celebration Last Day of School
	21	Last Day of School